

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1313 Version: 1 Name: 7/1/19 - confirmation of Joe Malcoun

Type:AppointmentStatus:DefeatedFile created:7/1/2019In control:City CouncilOn agenda:7/1/2019Final action:7/1/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Confirmation of Joe Malcoun to the Zoning Board of Appeals

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|--------------|----------|--------|
| 7/1/2019 | 1 | City Council | Approved | Fail |

Confirmation of Joe Malcoun to the Zoning Board of Appeals Mayor Taylor requested confirmation of the following appointment that was presented to City Council at the June 17, 2019 Regular Session:

Zoning Board of Appeals

Joe Malcoun - Filling partial term Developer 1516 Morton Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Term: Ending May 31, 2022